
 YEAR: 2024-2025 

SUNY SCHENECTADY  
CURRICULUM WORKSHEET 

PROGRAM:  BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (A.S.) 

HEGIS:  5004 Program Code 55 Program Entry Date: 

Student Name: 
ID Number: 

Former College(s) Attended: 

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS CR SUNY GEN ED CATEGORY SATISFIES LIBERAL ARTS 
AND SCIENCES 

ACC 121 Financial Accounting  4 

ACC 122 Managerial Accounting 4 

BUS 121 Business Law I 3 

BUS 123 Business Law II 3 

BUS 127 Business Computer Apps. 3 
Diversity Equity, Inclusion & Social Justice SUNY 
General Education Elective 3 

Diversity Equity, Inclusion & Social 
Justice YES 

ECO 221 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 Social Sciences YES 

ECO 223 Principles of Microeconomics 3 Social Sciences YES 

ENG 123 College Composition 
3 

Communication: Written and Oral; 
Information Literacy YES 

ENG 124 Literature and Writing 3 Humanities YES 

FYS 100 First Year Seminar 1 

MAT 147 Statistics 3 
Mathematics and Quantitative Reasoning; 
Critical Thinking and Reasoning YES 

MAT 167 Precalculus w/ Analytic  
 Geometry   3 

Mathematics and Quantitative Reasoning YES 

MAT 180 Calculus I OR Natural Sciences SUNY 
General Education Elective 3-5 

Mathematics and Quantitative Reasoning OR 
Natural Science and Scientific Reasoning YES 

 MGT 213 Principles of Management 3 

MKT 223 Marketing 3 

PSY 121 Introduction to Psychology 3 Social Sciences YES 

SOC 121 Sociology 3 Social Sciences YES 

Natural Sciences SUNY General Education 
Elective 3-5 Natural Science and Scientific Reasoning YES 

U.S. History SUNY General Education Elective  3 
U.S. History and Civic Engagement 

YES 

MGT 127 Human Resource Management 3 

 Minimum Credit Hours 63 Total Gen. Ed. Credits: 36 
Total Number of Liberal Arts 
and Sciences Credits: 33 

Total Number of Gen. Ed. Categories: 7 

 Additional Comments:   Please refer to footnotes on reverse side. 

      Reviewed by  __________________________ 

      Date  _________________________________



BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE 

FIRST YEAR

Fall Semester CR 

ACC 121 Financial Accounting 4 
ENG 123 College Composition 3 
Diversity: Equity, Inclusion & Social Justice 
SUNY General Education Elective 3 
FYS  FYS  100 First Year Sem. 1 
PSY  121 Introduction to Psychology 
MGT 213 Principles of Management 3 

TOTAL 17 

Spring Semester CR 

ACC 122 Managerial Accounting 4 
BUS 127 Business Computer App. 3 

ENG 124 Literature and Writing 3 
ECO 223  Microeconomics 3 
MAT 147 Statistics      3 

3 
TOTAL 16 

SECOND YEAR 

Fall Semester CR 

BUS 121 Business Law I 3 

ECO  221 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 

MAT  167 
Precalculus w/Analytic 
Geometry 3 

SOC  121 Sociology 3 
Natural Sciences SUNY Gen. 
Ed. Elective 3-5 

TOTAL 15-17 

Spring Semester CR 

BUS 123 Business Law II 3 

MAT  180 

Calculus I OR Natural Science 
SUNY General Education 
Elective 3-5 

MKT  223 Marketing 3 
MGT  127 Human Resource Management 3 

U.S. History SUNY General 
Education Elective 3 

TOTAL 15-17 

Minimum Credit Hours required for degree:  63 
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